Features
· 19 Channel security camera power supply distribution box with individual LED output indicator and metal case by lock
key to prevent unauthorized access;
· Wide voltage input: AC90~264Vac, meet the requirements in different parts for electric network fluctuation;
· High quality and reliability: pass 100% quality examination and 3 months high temperature aging test;
· With overload protection, over-current protection, over-voltage protection, anti-static and anti-interference ability;
· Professional wall-mounted installation with reserved outlet holes, convenient and flexible.

Certification CE(EN55032, EN55020)
FCC(FCC Part 15 Class B, ISED ICES-003 Issue 6)
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Power series
DH-PFM340-5CH CCTV distributed power supply_Dahua brand, 5x0.8A, DC12V
DH-PFM341-9CH CCTV distributed power supply_Dahua brand, 9x0.55A, DC12V
DH-PFM342-9CH CCTV distributed power supply_Dahua brand, 9x1.1A, DC12V
DH-PFM343-19CH CCTV distributed power supply_Dahua brand, 19x1.05A, DC12V
Dimensions (mm/inch)
Rev 001.001 © 2018  Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Power Series | DH-PFM343-19CH